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Page 
2025/10/11 - 16:48

Boy's Slalom Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Kentaro Yoshida Keio  3.00/58/18.25  1000.00 
2   Ryunosuke Takaichi Keio  2.00/58/18.25   962.96 
3   Shun Naito Keio  5.00/55/18.25   851.85 
4   Atsuro Takashi Keio  2.00/55/18.25   740.74 
4   Hiroaki Kuwajima Gakushuin  2.00/55/18.25   740.74 
4   Ko Miyamoto Kokugakuin  2.00/55/18.25   740.74 
4   Tomoharu Ebisui Hosei  2.00/55/18.25   740.74 
8   Daisuke Tanaka Rikkyo  4.25/52   601.85 
9   Yuuma Nagakura Rikkyo  3.00/52   555.56 

10   Yoshiaki Kuramasu Hosei  2.50/52   537.04 
11   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka  1.50/52 1000.00  500.00 
12   Souta Yasumaru Fukuoka  5.00/49   407.41 
13   Masahiro Nakamura kobegakuin  4.00/49 740.74  370.37 
14   Yuto Tamura Meijigakuin  2.25/49 611.11  305.56 
15   Kensyo Oonuma Rikkyo  2.25/46   83.33 
15   Sho Kaneko Waseda  2.25/46 166.67  83.33 
15   Takumi Ogasawara Hosei  2.25/46   83.33 
18   Haru Yoshihiro Kokugakuin  2.00/46   74.07 
18   Toshiya Tsukizawa Fukuoka  2.00/46   74.07 
20   Seima Sasano Waseda  1.50/46   55.56 
21   Asahi Nakano Meijigakuin  1.00/46   37.04 
21   Haru Kurokawa Meijigakuin  1.00/46   37.04 
21   Hibiki Nakamura Rikkyo  1.00/46   37.04 
21   Kosuke Fujimoto Kokugakuin  1.00/46   37.04 
21   Kousei Kittaka Gakushuin  1.00/46   37.04 
21   Riki Ideta Kokugakuin  1.00/46   37.04 
21   Shuta Okamoto Gakushuin  1.00/46   37.04 
28   Reon Hanezi Fukuoka  0.50/46   18.52 
29   Hiroki Sasazawa Waseda  DSQ    
29   Kaito Ito Nihon  0.00/46    
29   Kiichi Sato Waseda  0.00/46    
29   Masataka Yoshida Hosei  0.00/46    
29   Naoto Matsumoto Nihon  0.00/46    
29   Ryoma Takasu Nihon  0.00/46    
29   Shota Iwata Nihon  DSQ    
29   Takuma Okamoto Meijigakuin  0.00/46    
29   Takuya Shingai Gakushuin  DSQ    

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka



Yabakei, Nakatsu-shi, Oita Shinjinsen 2025
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Girl's Slalom Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club    Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Nanami Saito Hosei  4.00/49  1000.00 
2   Nanoha Sueyasu Fukuoka  2.25/49 1000.00  890.62 
3   Karen Sukeda Waseda  1.50/49 947.37  843.75 
4   Mei Yamazaki Rikkyo  1.00/49   812.50 
5   Maho Iseki Keio  3.00/46   562.50 
6   Hinano Kajino Kokugakuin  4.00/43 280.70  250.00 
6   Rita Ishii Kokugakuin  4.00/43 280.70  250.00 
8   Ayaka Noritsuke Hosei  2.00/43   125.00 
9   Kie On Waseda  1.50/43 105.26  93.75 

10   Erika Hasegawa Keio  1.00/43 70.18  62.50 
10   Hinako Mitani Meijigakuin  1.00/43 70.18  62.50 
10   Mei Ishikawa Keio  1.00/43   62.50 
10   Sawa Fujiyama Fukuoka  1.00/43 70.18  62.50 
10   Sora Hyoudou Kokugakuin  1.00/43   62.50 
10   Toa Fujinawa Gakushuin  1.00/43   62.50 
16   Akari Nakayama Hosei  DSQ    
16   Ayaka Sakai Rikkyo  0.00/43    
16   Chika Kurokawa Gakushuin  0.00/43    
16   Fuuka Shirano Nihon  DSQ    
16   Haruna Horibe Rikkyo  0.00/43    
16   Kanon Shimada Fukuoka  0.00/43    
16   Rio Yajima Gakushuin  0.00/43    
16   Sena Ikeda Meijigakuin  0.00/43    

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Page 
2025/10/11 - 16:50

Individual participation Slalom Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round 1           
1   Mizuki Tsujita Kansaiika  2.50/52    
2   Kousuke Nakahara Kansai  3.00/46    

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Slalom Team classification Team results

       Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keio 2814.81      2814.81 
2   Hosei 2277.78      2277.78 
3   Rikkyo 1969.91      1969.91 
4   Fukuoka 1798.03      1798.03 
5   Kokugakuin 1240.74      1240.74 
6   Waseda 1020.83      1020.83 
7   Gakushuin 840.28      840.28 
8   Meijigakuin 405.10      405.10 
9   Kobegakuin 370.37      370.37 

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Boy's Tricks Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club    Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Jo Shimada Keio  3030  1000.00 
2   Ryo Kainaka Keio  2840   937.29 
3   Takuma Kitano Rikkyo  2720   897.69 
4   Ryunosuke Nagashima Fukuoka  2110   696.37 
5   Kosuke Kurata Hosei  2080   686.47 
6   Toshiya Oishi Keio  1950   643.56 
7   Aoi Kato Nihon  1930   636.96 
8   Yuhei Mimura Keio  1920   633.66 
9   Kazuki Hatada Fukuoka  1900   627.06 

10   Koutarou Tunoda Rikkyo  1850   610.56 
11   Haru Yoshihiro Kokugakuin  1660   547.85 
12   Kota Nakamura Hosei  1590   524.75 
13   Keigo Sato Meijigakuin  1530   504.95 
14   Masahiro Nakamura kobegakuin  1500 1000.00  495.05 
15   Michihisa Yano Hosei  1480   488.45 
16   Tsubasa Morita Hosei  1350   445.54 
17   Yohei Oi Meijigakuin  1200   396.04 
18   Tomoki Higo Gakushuin  1110   366.34 
19   Sera Motomura Kokugakuin  1090   359.74 
20   Riki Ideta Kokugakuin  1030   339.93 
20   Sho Kaneko Waseda  1030 686.67  339.93 
22   Takuya Shingai Gakushuin  950   313.53 
23   Kensyo Oonuma Rikkyo  880   290.43 
24   Hiroaki Kuwajima Gakushuin  780   257.43 
25   Yuto Kajiki Nihon  730   240.92 
26   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka  690 460.00  227.72 
27   Mion Tanaka Gakushuin  660   217.82 
27   Yuto Tamura Meijigakuin  660 440.00  217.82 
29   Haru Kurokawa Meijigakuin  610   201.32 
30   Toshiya Tsukizawa Fukuoka  600   198.02 
31   Sota Hayami Nihon  580   191.42 
32   Hiroki Sasazawa Waseda  520   171.62 
33   Motoyasu Iijima Waseda  500   165.02 
34   Seima Sasano Waseda  430   141.91 
35   Itta Saito Rikkyo  240   79.21 
36   Kosuke Fujimoto Kokugakuin  160   52.81 
37   Eita Iijima Nihon  40   13.20 

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Girl's Tricks Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Haruna Mori Hosei  2400  1000.00 
2   Nanoha Sueyasu Fukuoka  2000 1000.00  833.33 
3   Erika Hasegawa Keio  1520 760.00  633.33 
4   Mei Yamazaki Rikkyo  1440   600.00 
5   Sora Izumi Gakushuin  1320   550.00 
6   Hinano Kajino Kokugakuin  1110 555.00  462.50 
7   Rita Ishii Kokugakuin  1010 505.00  420.83 
8   Mayu Houri Hosei  990   412.50 
9   Hinako Mitani Meijigakuin  960 480.00  400.00 

10   Maki Toyama Rikkyo  870   362.50 
10   Toa Fujinawa Gakushuin  870   362.50 
12   Kirara Inagaki Rikkyo  740   308.33 
13   Mai Ikehata Gakushuin  610   254.17 
14   Sawa Fujiyama Fukuoka  600 300.00  250.00 
15   Sena Ikeda Meijigakuin  580 290.00  241.67 
15   Yumeha Utizono Fukuoka  580   241.67 
17   Iroha Kido Kokugakuin  570   237.50 
18   Kie On Waseda  530 265.00  220.83 
19   Mai Takizawa Keio  500   208.33 
20   Aina Umehara Hosei  410   170.83 
20   Hanabi Shimada Keio  410   170.83 
22   Hibiki Kimura Nihon  200   83.33 
23   Karen Sukeda Waseda  80 40.00  33.33 

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka



Yabakei, Nakatsu-shi, Oita Shinjinsen 2025
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Individual Participation Tricks Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club    Round 1           
1   Kousuke Nakahara Kansai  290    

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Tricks Team classification Team results

       Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       

1   Keio   2580.85    2580.85 
2   Hosei   2211.22    2211.22 
3   Fukuoka   2156.76    2156.76 
4   Rikkyo   2108.25    2108.25 
5   Kokugakuin   1431.18    1431.18 
6   Meijigakuin   1300.99    1300.99 
7   Gakushuin   1278.84    1278.84 
8   Nihon   1069.30    1069.30 
9   Waseda   732.38    732.38 

10   Kobegakuin   495.05    495.05 

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Boy's Jump Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club    Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Takumi Daihisa Hosei  29.9m  1000.00 
2   Sho Kaneko Waseda  28.1m 1000.00  909.55 
3   Masahiro Nakamura Kobegakuin  27.2m 950.28  864.32 
4   Yoshiharu Fujimura Hosei  26.9m   849.25 
5   Shuta Okamoto Gakushuin  26.2m   814.07 
6   Yuhei Sekino Hosei  26.1m   809.05 
7   Takuma Okamoto Meijigakuin  25.2m   763.82 
7   Yuichirou Ikegashira Rikkyo  25.2m   763.82 
9   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka  24.2m 784.53  713.57 

10   Shun Naito Keio  21.4m   572.86 
11   Oki Miyai Keio  20.1m   507.54 
12   Tatsuki Nakajima Rikkyo  20.0m   502.51 
13   Haruto Hikawa Gakushuin  19.4m   472.36 
14   Kazuha Takahashi Gakushuin  18.3m   417.09 
15   Kaede Shiga Rikkyo  18.2m   412.06 
16   Jou Yokota Fukuoka  17.6m   381.91 
17   Ryuga Kasai Kokugakuin  17.1m   356.78 
18   Jo Shimada Keio  16.6m   331.66 
19   Souta Yasumaru Fukuoka  16.4m   321.61 
20   Fumitaka Endo Hosei  15.9m   296.48 
21   Tasuku Ashihara Meijigakuin  15.0m   251.26 
22   Motoyasu Iijima Waseda  13.0m   150.75 
22   Ryunosuke Takada Rikkyo  13.0m   150.75 
24   Keiei Fujiwara Keio  12.9m   145.73 
25   Soya Kutsuna Meijigakuin  12.3m   115.58 
26   Shuto Sumita Nihon  11.6m   80.40 
27   Riku Inoue Kokugakuin  11.5m   75.38 
28   Yuto Tamura Meijigakuin  11.3m 71.82  65.33 
29   Yuki Yoshino Waseda  10.3m   15.08 
30   Eita Iijima Nihon  DSQ    
30   Hiiro Kobayashi Kokugakuin  DSQ    
30   Hiroki Sasazawa Waseda  DSQ    
30   Ibuki Sonobe Gakushuin  DSQ    
30   Ryunosuke Nagashima Fukuoka  DSQ    
30   Yusuke Seto Kokugakuin  DSQ    

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Girl's Jump Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club    Round 1       Overall    Team  

1   Maki Toyama Rikkyo  25.3m  1000.00 
2   Sora Izumi Gakushuin  23.0m   867.05 
3   Toko Iwata Hosei  21.8m   797.69 
4   Nanoha Sueyasu Fukuoka  21.2m 1000.00  763.01 
5   Hitomi Kazama Hosei  19.7m   676.30 
6   Rita Ishii Kokugakuin  18.4m 787.88  601.16 
7   Erika Hasegawa Keio  17.8m 742.42  566.47 
8   Kie On Waseda  17.4m 712.12  543.35 
9   Yui Yoshida Rikkyo  16.8m   508.67 

10   Hinano Kajino Kokugakuin  14.4m 484.85  369.94 
11   Satomi Araki Kokugakuin  13.5m   317.92 
12   Yuri Kijima Rikkyo  11.8m   219.65 
13   Hinako Mitani Meijigakuin  10.2m 166.67  127.17 
14   Chika Kurokawa Gakushuin  9.7m   98.27 
15   Sena Ikeda Meijigakuin  9.3m 98.48  75.14 
16   Ayame Naoi Nihon  DSQ    
16   Hibiki Kimura Nihon  DSQ    
16   Kanon Shimada Fukuoka  DSQ    
16   Karen Sukeda Waseda  DSQ    
16   Mai Ikehata Gakushuin  DSQ    
16   Moto Iwanaga Keio  DSQ    
16   Sawa Fujiyama Fukuoka  DSQ    
16   Yu Takada Hosei  DSQ    

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Jump Team classification Team results

       Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hosei     2658.30  2658.30 
2   Rikkyo     2272.49  2272.49 
3   Gakushuin     2153.48  2153.48 
4   Fukuoka     1858.49  1858.49 
5   Keio     1646.87  1646.87 
6   Waseda     1603.65  1603.65 
7   Kokugakuin     1327.88  1327.88 
8   Meijigakuin     1142.25  1142.25 
9   kobegakuin     864.32  864.32 

10   Nihon     80.40  80.40 

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Boy's Overall Results

       Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Masahiro Nakamura Kobegakuin  740.74  1000.00  950.28  2691.02 
2   Kaito Uemura Fukuoka  1000.00  460.00  784.53  2244.53 
3   Sho Kaneko Waseda  166.67  686.67  1000.00  1853.34 
4   Yuto Tamura Meijigakuin  611.11  440.00  71.82  1122.93 

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Girl's Overall Results

       Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nanoha Sueyasu Fukuoka  1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Rita Ishii Kokugakuin  280.70  505.00  787.88  1573.58 
3   Erika Hasegawa Keio  70.18  760.00  742.42  1572.60 
4   Hinano Kajino Kokugakuin  280.70  555.00  484.85  1320.55 
5   Kie On Waseda  105.26  265.00  712.12  1082.38 
6   Hinako Mitani Meijigakuin  70.18  480.00  166.67  716.85 

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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Overall Team classification Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Hosei       2277.78 2211.22 2658.30 7147.30

         Kota Nakamura*
 Michihisa Yano
 Tsubasa Morita
 Kosuke Kurata*
 Haruna Mori*
 Aina Umehara
 Mayu Houri
 Takumi Ogasawara
 Tomoharu Ebisui*
 Yoshiaki Kuramasu*
 Nanami Saito*
 Ayaka Noritsuke
 Takumi Daihisa*
 Yoshiharu Fujimura*
 Fumitaka Endo
 Yuhei Sekino*
 Hitomi Kazama
 Toko Iwata

 

83.33
*740.74
*537.04

*1000.00
125.00

*524.75
488.45
445.54
*686.47

*1000.00
170.83
412.50

*1000.00
*849.25
296.48
*809.05
676.30
797.69

 

2   Keio       2814.81 2580.85 1646.87 7042.53

         Shun Naito*
 Ryunosuke Takaichi*
 Atsuro Takashi
 Kentaro Yoshida*
 Jo Shimada*
 Ryo Kainaka*
 Toshiya Oishi*
 Yuhei Mimura
 Oki Miyai*
 Erika Hasegawa*
 Maho Iseki
 Mei Ishikawa
 Hanabi Shimada
 Mai Takizawa
 Keiei Fujiwara

  *851.85
*962.96
740.74

*1000.00

62.50
562.50
62.50

*1000.00
*937.29
*643.56
633.66

633.33

170.83
208.33

*572.86

331.66

*507.54
*566.47

145.73

 

3   Rikkyo       1969.91 2108.25 2272.49 6350.65

         Takuma Kitano*
 Koutarou Tunoda*
 Kensyo Oonuma
 Itta Saito
 Daisuke Tanaka*
 Yuuma Nagakura*
 Hibiki Nakamura
 Yuichirou Ikegashira*
 Kaede Shiga
 Ryunosuke Takada
 Tatsuki Nakajima
 Maki Toyama*
 Mei Yamazaki*
 Kirara Inagaki
 Yui Yoshida*
 Yuri Kijima

 

83.33

*601.85
*555.56
37.04

*812.50

*897.69
*610.56
290.43
79.21

362.50
*600.00
308.33

*763.82
412.06
150.75
502.51

*1000.00

*508.67
219.65
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       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

4   Fukuoka      1798.03 2156.76 1858.49 5813.28

         Ryunosuke Nagashima*
 Kazuki Hatada*
 Kaito Uemura*
 Souta Yasumaru*
 Toshiya Tsukizawa
 Jou Yokota*
 Sawa Fujiyama
 Reon Hanezi
 Nanoha Sueyasu*
 Yumeha Utizono

 

*500.00
*407.41
74.07

62.50
18.52

*890.62

*696.37
*627.06
227.72

198.02

250.00

*833.33
241.67

*713.57
321.61

*381.91

*763.01

 

5   Gakushuin      840.28 1278.84 2153.48 4272.60

         Sora Izumi*
 Shuta Okamoto*
 Kousei Kittaka
 Hiroaki Kuwajima*
 Haruto Hikawa*
 Tomoki Higo*
 Chika Kurokawa
 Takuya Shingai
 Toa Fujinawa*
 Mai Ikehata
 Mion Tanaka
 Kazuha Takahashi

 
*37.04
37.04

*740.74

*62.50

*550.00

257.43

*366.34

313.53
*362.50
254.17
217.82

*867.05
*814.07

*472.36

98.27

417.09

 

6   Kokugakuin      1240.74 1431.18 1327.88 3999.80

         Sera Motomura
 Haru Yoshihiro*
 Satomi Araki
 Riki Ideta
 Kosuke Fujimoto
 Riku Inoue
 Hinano Kajino*
 Rita Ishii*
 Iroha Kido
 Ko Miyamoto*
 Ryuga Kasai*
 Sora Hyoudou

 
74.07

37.04
37.04

*250.00
*250.00

*740.74

62.50

359.74
*547.85

339.93
52.81

*462.50
*420.83
237.50

317.92

75.38
*369.94
*601.16

*356.78

 

7   Waseda      1020.83 732.38 1603.65 3356.86

         Sho Kaneko*
 Hiroki Sasazawa*
 Seima Sasano
 Motoyasu Iijima*
 Yuki Yoshino
 Kie On*
 Karen Sukeda*

  *83.33

55.56

*93.75
*843.75

*339.93
*171.62
141.91
165.02

*220.83
33.33

*909.55

*150.75
15.08

*543.35

 

8   Meijigakuin      405.10 1300.99 1142.25 2848.34

         Yohei Oi*
 Takuma Okamoto*
 Yuto Tamura*
 Sena Ikeda
 Hinako Mitani*
 Tasuku Ashihara*
 Soya Kutsuna
 Haru Kurokawa*
 Keigo Sato*
 Asahi Nakano

 

*305.56

*62.50

*37.04

37.04

*396.04

217.82
241.67
*400.00

201.32
*504.95

*763.82
65.33
75.14

*127.17
*251.26
115.58

 

9   Kobegakuin      370.37 495.05 864.32 1729.74

         Masahiro Nakamura*   *370.37 *495.05 *864.32  

Chief Judge
Taichi Suzuki

Homologator
Ryo Masunaga

Scorer
Kenta Otsuka
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